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Result Race 1

Started : 18 Not Started : 2

Pos Nbr Cis PIC

Name
Entrant

Classified : 17 Not Classified : 3

Car
City / Club

Gap

®

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

time

Km/h

Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

10 - 13 July 2025

In

1 188 N4 1

10 61 FN 3

11 90 RN 4

12 51 FN 5

13 88 FN 6

14 18 FN 7

15 17 FN 8

Sebastian Bach (DEN) Mygale M14-F4

Aalborg
Thy MS

Victor Snebjgrn Poulsen (DEN) Mygale M14-F4

Holte
Bgrnenes GKK

Marius Kristiansen (DEN) Mygale M14-F4

Holstebro
Thy MS

George Sebastian Pavlopoulos (Mygale M14-F4

Aten
Ellada

Casper Nissen (DEN) Mygale M14-F4

Toftlund
Vojens KK

Mads Villads Hoe (DEN) Mygale SJ103

Hadsten
Aarhus AS

Anton Morsing (DEN) Mygale SJ07

Glostrup
ASK Hedeland

Melvin Kalousdian (SWE) Formula Nordic
Race Team Gellerdsen Orebro

SMK O rebro

Richard Olson (SWE) Formula Nordic

Varekil
KAK

Robin Hafstrom (SWE) Formula Nordic

Uddevalla
Uddevalla KK

Hampus Varis (SWE) Formula Nordic

Tibro
Skoévde MK

Louise Larsson (SWE) Formula Nordic

Nora
SMK O rebro

Viktor Molander (SWE) Formula Nordic

Saltsjobaden
KAK

Joannis Matentzoglou (SWE) Formula Nordic

Stockholm
KAK

Olivia Ernstson (SWE) Formula Nordic

Svenljunga
Falkenbergs MK

-- 26 laps --

2987

3872

11.543

11.930

16.690

17.288

32.663

33.663

35.255

35.500

42.382

-- 25 laps --

4871

7778

19:09.319

19:12.306

19:13.191

19:20.862

19:21.249

19:26.009

19:26.607

19:41.982

19:42.982

19:44574

19:44819

19:51.701

19:28.322

19:33.193

19:36.100

148.70

148 .32

148 20

147 22

147 .18

146 58

146 50

144 59

144 A7

144 28

144 25

143 41

140 66

140 07

139.73

43.710

43.759

43.772

43.981

44.031

44.072

44.149

44.792

44.412

44.657

44.574

44.929

45.583

45.760

45.305

150.39

150.22

150.18

149 46

149 29

149.16

148 .90

146.76

148 01

147 20

147 48

146 31

144 21

143 65

145.10

17

11

13

10

12

21

19

12

10

11

11

Fastest time : 43.710 inlap 17 by nbr. 188 : Sebastian Bach (My gale M14-F4)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 12-07-2025 - 16:20

Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller

Tavlingsledare

Julius Bengtsson

Forbundsdomare

Mikael Karlstedt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Falkenbergs

Motorklubb

10 - 13 July 2025

Started : 18 Not Started : 2 Classified : 17 Not Classified : 3
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h time Km/h In
16 16 N4 8 Mads Kjelde Larsen (DEN) Mygale SJ07 -- 24 laps -- 19:23419 13560 45.424 14472 7
Radding
Vojens KK
17 2 N4 9 Cecille Ngr-Jensen (DEN) Mygale M14-F4 19.387 19:42806 13338 47.336 138.87 7
Esbjerg
MS Senderjylland
|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 26 Laps) =19 Laps
DNC 87 FN Andreas Aichhorn (SWE) Formula Nordic -- 3laps -- 3:03.880 107 .24 46.138 142 A8 2

DNS 161 N4

DNS 56 N4

Alexia 'Lexi' Danielsson (SWE)

Mille Hoe (DEN)

Hyssna
FMCK Bords

Mygale M14-F4
Storvreta
KAK

Mygale SJ07
Hadsten
Aarhus AS
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